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Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL and
Australian credit licence 234945
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Statement 35 (Page 1 of 3)

Account Number 06 7167 15725009

Statement

111 GEORGE ST WEST .

BURLEIGH HEADS QLD 4220 Closing Balance $54,476.24 CR
Enquiries 13 1998

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of
Practice from 1 July 2019.

Your CommSec Commonwealth Direct Investment Account specifically designed for CommSec share traders
can grow your savings while you plan your next investment. Earn a competitive rate of interest on balances
over $10,000. You can enjoy instant access to your money through ATMs, NetBank, EFTPOS, telephone
banking and bank branches.

RENISON SUPER FUND PTY LTD - MJ & JK RE
NISONS-FA-C -

Name;

@©
‘é’ Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your
g transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on
2 fees or see an error please contact us on the details above, Cheque proceeds are available when
g cleared,
2 Date Transaction Debit  Credit ~ Balance
x
s 01 Sep 2019 OPENING BALANCE $58,826.41 CR
§ 01 Sep Credit Interest 9.99 $58,836.40 CR
2 < : - _
i 03 Sep Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
Fo COMMSEC 12,412.62 $46,423.78 CR
) 17 Sep Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
% COMMSEC 10,148.70 $56,572.48 CR
o 20 Sep Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
§ COMMSEC 3,199.32 $59._7?1 .80 CR
. 01 Oct Credit Interest 6.96 $59,778.76 CR
' 18 Oct Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC 42.98 $59,735.78 CR
01 Nov Credit Interest 6.71 $59,742.49 CR
01 Dec Credit Interest 491 $59,747.40 CR
03 Dec Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC 20,642.51 $39,104.89 CR
06 Dec Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC 17,588.56 $56,693.45 CR
16 Dec Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC 9,833.00 $46,860.45 CR
16 Dec Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC 40.98 $46,819.47 CR
17 Dec Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEG
COMMSEC 4,086.00 $42,733.47 CR
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Statement 35 (Page 2 of 3)

Account Number 06 7167 15725009
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Date Transaction
20 Dec Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 13,617.00 $56,250.47 CR
01 Jan Credit Interest 418 $56,254.60 CR
06 Jan Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 20,335.96 $35,918.64 CR
14 Jan Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 6,871.78 $42,790.42 CR
16 Jan Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 18,238.50 $24,551.92 CR
17 Jan Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 42,16 $24,609,76 CR
21 Jan Direct Debit 062034 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 10,029.00 $14,480.76 CR
30 Jan Transfer from NetBank

From Sup Bus Trans 20,000,00 $34,480.76 CR
31 Jan Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 8,783.00 $26,697.76 CR
01 Feb Credit Interest 1.57 $25,699.33 CR
03 Feb Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 9,121.04 $34,820.37 CR
05 Feb Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 18,491.60 $53,311.87 CR
14 Feb Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 11,56569.00 $64,870.87 CR
17 Feb Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 11,63 $64,8569.24 CR
18 Fab Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 10,383.00 $54,476.24 CR
29 Feb 2020 CLOSING BALANCE $54,476.24 CR

Opening balance -  Total debits + Total credits a Closing balance

$58,826.41 CR $114,881.34 $110,531.17 $54,476.24 CR



CommonwealthBank

Commarweslth Bank of Austraka
ABN 48123123124
Australian credit licence 234945

Account Number 067167 15725009
Page  1of4

RENISON SUPER FUND PTY LTD - MJ & JK RE NISON S

-FA-C-

111 GEORGE ST WEST
BURLEIGH HEADS QLD Australia 4220

19 October 2020

Dear RENISON SUPER FUND PTY LTD - MJ & JK RENISONS-FA-C-,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 29/02/20-15/07/20.

Account name

BSB 067167
Account number 15725009
Account type CDIA

Date opened 28/02/2013

01 Mar 2020

$3.98 $54,480.22
23 Mar 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$44 .47 $54,435.75
COMMSEC
01 Apr2020 Credit Interest $1.78 $54,437.53
02 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$5,140.50 $49,297.03
COMMSEC
06 Apr 2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $5,749.50 $55,046.53
COMMSEC
08 Apr2020 Transfer from NetBank $25,000.00 $80,046.53
09 Apr2020 Transfer from NetBank $24,000.00 $104,046.53
from Trans new
09 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$10,560.80 $93,485.93
COMMSEC
14 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$7,479.61 $86,006.32
COMMSEC
15 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$16,818.25 $69,188.07
COMMSEC
16 Apr2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$10,004.80 $59,183.27
COMMSEC
17 Apr2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$15,384.50 $43,798.77
COMMSEC
20 Apr2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$5,109.00 $38,689.77
COMMSEC
21 Apr2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$10,037.40 $28,652.37

Credit Interest

COMMSEC

Created 19/10/20 04:32pm (Sydney/Melboume time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information

RENISON SUPER FUND PTY LTD - MJ & JK RE NISONS-FA-C-

_l":::l‘":\ '|"""_v_! 'F' l

Balance

Transaction Summary vi.0.4
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‘Ar 20
23 Apr 2020
30 Apr 2020
05 May 2020
07 May 2020
11 May 2020

15 May 2020
15 May 2020

19 May 2020
29 May 2020
01 Jun 2020

02 Jun 2020
02 Jun 2020

11 Jun 2020

16 Jun 2020

19 Jun 2020

19 Jun 2020
23 Jun 2020
24 Jun 2020
26 Jun 2020
01 Jul 2020
02 Jul 2020

06 Jul 2020

Transfer to xx7211 NetBank

New CDIA toTraderM

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONV\EALTH SEC

COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Transfer from NetBank

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEG
COMMSEC

Transfer from NetBank

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURIT]
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURIT]
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SEGURITI

COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Transfer from NetBank

Created 18/10/20 04:32pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information

-$8,000.00

-$5,199.00

-$3.978.00

$6,263.70
-$5,235.00
-85.252.17

$25,000.00
-541.64

-$5,089.00

 .$1,567.00

-$16,103.40

$25,000.00
-$1,658.00

-$17,136.20
$11,115.60
-$10,368.00
-$20.89
-$3,503.00
-$10,188.00
$5,711.00
-$1,753.00
$2,457.00

$20,000.00

$20,652.37

Account Number 067167 15725009
20f4

$15,453.37

" .$1 1,475.37

$17,739.07
$12,504.07
$7,251.90

$32,251.90
$32,210.26

$27.121.26
$25.554.26
$9,450.86

$34,450.86
$32,792.86

$15,656.66
$26,772.26
$16,404.26
$16,374.37
$12,871.37
$2,683.37
$8,394.37
$6,641.37
$9,008.37

$29,098.37

Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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Date

09 Apr 2020

08 Apr 2020

06 Apr 2020

02 Apr 2020

01 Apr 2020

23 Mar 2020

01 Mar 2020

https://www2.my.commbank.com.au/netbank/Ti ransactionHistory...

Transaction details

Transfer from NetBank
from Trans new

Transfer from NetBank

Direct Credit 062895 e Lo «voo ST
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 ZUV 4 soc €T
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

There are no more transactions to display.

Amount

+ $24,000.00

+$25,000.00

+$5,749.50 7

- $5,14050 7

+$1.78

- $44 47

+ $3.98

Total

+$104,046 53

+ $80,046 53

+$55,046 53

+ $49,297 03

+$54,437 53

+ $54,435 75

+ $54,480.22

8/06/2020, 4:04 pm
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https://www2.my.commbank.com.au/netbank/T; ransactionHistory...

Date Transaction details Amount Total
07 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 BuY 127y DTE $5,23500 7  +$12,504.07
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
05 May 2020 Direct Credit 062895 S¢c 750 ©3D | g 9pa 20 — | 47 739 07
@ W7 COMMONWEALTH SEC®¥ ¥ 1= 2% T e
-t COMMSEC
30 Apr 2020 gic;en::w %a:\i,tvog?: Ssg o ﬂ;“"" - $3,97800 -  + $11,475.37
COMMSEC
23 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 B oY (400 QAN $5,199.00 — + $15,453.37
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
[ 23 Apr 2020 Transfer to xx7211 NetBank - $8.000.00 +$20,652.37
New CDIA toTraderM e ey M £
21:\pr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 Buy o DK - $10,037 40+~ + $28,652 37
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
Sobt V@G- i <l
20 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 BUY (3% AQR  _og 40900~ $38,689.77
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
. - ; (W)
17 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 gjé see e -$15,38450 —  +543,79877
i COMMONWEALTH SEC svr s @ -
PTal COMMSEC
(38
16 Apr 2020 Direct De:n 06293: &)c; b B omA - $10,00480 ~ + $59,183.27
COMMONWEALTH SE
61 COMMSEC
ory ¢
wiPt 53% 15 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 Bv{ 175 BHP - $16,81825 — +$69,188.07
u «?3 COMMONWEALTH SEC 1 «22¢ acT
COMMSEC Rt =tk
14 Apr 2020 gg:;‘::n E{))eht‘a‘n;w Egi?»: SE é’ 4 "ff?” tpv - $7,47961  +$86,006.32
COMMSEC
o
Wb -
09 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 3vY =z PHhR - $10,56060 = + $93,485 93
c4i7 '5‘3; COMMONWEALTH SEET 21e sac
1 "“3 ¢ COMMSEC
/{q - =

There are no more transactions to display.

of 3 8/06/2020, 4:04 pm
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CommonwealthBank /

Super CDIA new
06 7167 1572 5009

https://www2.my.commbank.com .au/netbank/TransactionHistory...

},—1 F6—-

Available Balance
+$32,792.86 +$32,792.86
" Date Transaction details Amount Total
02 Jun 2020 Direct Debit 062934 ~ §o7 2,50¢ A¥E $1,658.00 -  +$32,792386
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
02 Jun 2020 Transfer from NetBank grorn TRA® ACT@ 525 000.00 + $34,450 86
01 Jun 2020 Direct Debit 062934 201 100 MFE- - $16,103.40 — + $9,450 86
COMMONWEALTH SEC 210 A<V
COMMSEC
29 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 puY 0c mF.::s — - $1,567.00 © + $25,55426
COMMONWEALTH SEC?¥Y~ 39°
COMMSEC
19 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 vy 400 AQE - $5,089.00 -  +$27,121.26
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
15 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 ze¥ -$4164 ©  +$32,21026
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
15 May 2020 Transfer from NetBank + $25,000.00 +$32,251.90
11 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 guy (7 cSi - $5,252.17 ~ +$7,251.90

COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

There are no more transactions to display.

of 3

8/06/2020, 4:04 pm



s igaimaenne T dve -

(3 RAR

IreusT

an RE%.E0s

o GHATL Y

il PJ‘T B

oy BER 0L

l‘l:\" i

#e OrL.Sne

rm FAL i

1
ol | R

frin bk GLOD ARG R

A e

vl g o

e ag

|_|'I ) ﬂi B ul

¥ .

-
l“h._|

5 L e e et tngy )

wain 41770 maud

¥ L LI ™ .‘II-.I

i} [ &
dhdTHi at

alliton ratiownresT -

|_|\I'|r. 'f"l‘ e !

17 W TRARR ML L
 Thah i

4 i‘J".ll“r“'I "D
by
[ |||I

i i i peet I L rm”l'.ﬂ fiu't ! |‘||-""‘ 2

!I'lllr il

ll_';"'fﬂl H‘*lﬂ K "I: - W
s AT A
[ "hnuf L |

] l'..tl!1 II\II‘.: i u_ L L

] T SRR A 1
RS L LR
Ir Il'l ﬂ"ﬂ.r: hyt " I”_II'I;"‘“
SO I (LA L
LS
BORTAN Mgt iyl nga wans 3

1SR 0T ATHAIACARET
RETS PR

RS Lt Jagnt e

=y op . 'MM e toitta ! " el
S [ BT PR PR L
-J-! ‘iﬂm 5

SRl T ST O G e st

L Al

-

Q)




